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Rbp-4000 removable battery pack

CK406393

DATALOGIC
RBP-GM40

Cadauno
1

1

0.08

468

RBP-4000 REMOVABLE BATTERY PACK

Marca DATALOGIC
Altezza Ocm
Larghezza O0cm
Profondita Ocm

Peso Ogr




Colore Multicolore

Materiale Metallo

Tipologia Batteria




